
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northmor 16:22.51 46

2 West Holmes 16:23.54 51

3 Buckeye Central 16:48.18 60

4 Perrysville 17:43.92 86

5 Wynford 18:29.13 93

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

East Knox 17:36.11 1

Clear Fork 19:54.73 1

Mansfield MS 22:01.23 3

Lucas 20:06.37 3

Hillsdale 17:18.18 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northmor 16:22.51 7 46

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Katy Blunk 00:15:00.38 2

2 9 Kristie Wright 00:15:54.23 8

3 13 Julia Kanagy 00:16:51.34 11

4 14 Kendra Harvey 00:16:57.73 12

5 15 Kenadie Hart 00:17:08.87 13

6 28 Maddison Yaussy 00:17:55.93 0

7 38 Grace Hays 00:21:11.53 0

2 West Holmes 16:23.54 7 51

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Katie Sprang 00:14:42.68 1

2 4 Kaili Maltarich 00:15:29.65 4

3 11 Brogan Steimel 00:16:33.64 10

4 19 Tegan Harris 00:17:29.67 17

5 24 Carolyn Rohr 00:17:42.07 19

6 32 Zoe Clark 00:19:53.15 0

7 37 Ashly Phillips 00:21:01.07 0

3 Buckeye Central 16:48.18 6 60

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Katie Quezada-Hagerty 00:15:31.50 6

2 7 Kyleigh Brown 00:15:34.56 7

3 10 Olivia Sherwood 00:16:18.57 9

4 17 Courtney Stahl 00:17:11.78 15

5 31 Shanti Hunter 00:19:24.49 23

6 36 Isis Wagner 00:20:23.09 0

4 Perrysville 17:43.92 5 86

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Catlyn Kauffman 00:15:29.25 3

2 18 Corena Scott 00:17:23.10 16

3 25 Jaden Reddix 00:17:51.40 20

4 29 Alison Barr 00:17:59.12 22

5 34 Meranda Forbes 00:19:56.74 25

5 Wynford 18:29.13 5 93

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Allison Lust 00:15:31.06 5

2 16 Brianna Hensel 00:17:08.87 14

3 23 Katie Tuck 00:17:40.66 18

4 35 Pandora Meadows 00:20:06.14 26
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5 39 Allie Allgyre 00:21:58.94 30
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Katie Sprang 8th 00:14:42.68 West Holmes

2 2 Katy Blunk 8th 00:15:00.38 Northmor

3 3 Catlyn Kauffman 7th 00:15:29.25 Perrysville

4 4 Kaili Maltarich 7th 00:15:29.65 West Holmes

5 5 Allison Lust 7th 00:15:31.06 Wynford

6 6 Katie Quezada-Hagerty 8th 00:15:31.50 Buckeye Central

7 7 Kyleigh Brown 8th 00:15:34.56 Buckeye Central

8 0 Hannah Smetzer 8th 00:15:46.96 Hillsdale

9 8 Kristie Wright 8th 00:15:54.23 Northmor

10 9 Olivia Sherwood 7th 00:16:18.57 Buckeye Central

11 10 Brogan Steimel 8th 00:16:33.64 West Holmes

12 0 Alexis Goad 7th 00:16:48.13 Mansfield MS

13 11 Julia Kanagy 8th 00:16:51.34 Northmor

14 12 Kendra Harvey 8th 00:16:57.73 Northmor

15 13 Kenadie Hart 8th 00:17:08.87 Northmor

16 14 Brianna Hensel 7th 00:17:08.87 Wynford

17 15 Courtney Stahl 8th 00:17:11.78 Buckeye Central

18 16 Corena Scott 8th 00:17:23.10 Perrysville

19 17 Tegan Harris 7th 00:17:29.67 West Holmes

20 0 Alexandria Magers 7th 00:17:36.11 East Knox

21 0 Makenzie Kellogg 7th 00:17:38.17 Hillsdale

22 0 Kylee Kent 8th 00:17:38.40 Lucas

23 18 Katie Tuck 8th 00:17:40.66 Wynford

24 19 Carolyn Rohr 8th 00:17:42.07 West Holmes

25 20 Jaden Reddix 8th 00:17:51.40 Perrysville

26 0 Josie Rowland 8th 00:17:52.61 Hillsdale

27 0 Madeline Kellogg 7th 00:17:54.99 Hillsdale

28 21 Maddison Yaussy 7th 00:17:55.93 Northmor

29 22 Alison Barr 7th 00:17:59.12 Perrysville

30 0 Kylie Collins 7th 00:18:13.34 Lucas

31 23 Shanti Hunter 7th 00:19:24.49 Buckeye Central

32 24 Zoe Clark 8th 00:19:53.15 West Holmes

33 0 Isabellah Molina 7th 00:19:54.73 Clear Fork

34 25 Meranda Forbes 7th 00:19:56.74 Perrysville

35 26 Pandora Meadows 7th 00:20:06.14 Wynford
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36 27 Isis Wagner 7th 00:20:23.09 Buckeye Central

37 28 Ashly Phillips 8th 00:21:01.07 West Holmes

38 29 Grace Hays 7th 00:21:11.53 Northmor

39 30 Allie Allgyre 7th 00:21:58.94 Wynford

40 0 Savannah Snyder 7th 00:22:58.31 Mansfield MS

41 0 Kali Nolen 8th 00:24:26.36 Lucas

42 0 Adrianna Viock 8th 00:26:17.24 Mansfield MS
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